PREVIOUS ACTION

Previous actions related to this agenda item that were taken by the Council are listed below. To view prior actions and materials, and Brentwood Municipal Code references in the staff report, as applicable:

- Visit www.brentwoodca.gov/meetings, and select the meeting date(s) desired to see the reference materials and videos.
- Visit www.brentwoodca.gov/municipalcode to research references to the Brentwood Municipal Code and search by the code section(s) cited.

On September 9, 2003, the City Council adopted Ordinance No. 759, authorizing the City Manager to approve final subdivision maps and execute subdivision improvement agreements.

On October 20, 2020, by Resolution No. 20-038, the Planning Commission recommended the City Council approve vesting tentative Subdivision Map No. 9523.

On November 10, 2020, by Resolution No. 2020-142, the City Council approved vesting tentative Subdivision No. 9523.

On July 27, 2021, the City Council was notified through an Informational Report of the City Manager's approval of Final Subdivision Map. No. 9523.

On January 24, 2023, by Resolution No. 2023-04, the City Council accepted the Armstrong Trail Extension, Parcel B (In-Tract Utility Corridor Trail) and Parcel A (In-Tract Basin) landscape improvements for maintenance.

On February 28, 2023, by Resolution No. 2023-19, the City Council accepted the traffic signal improvements.